1. 2.2.0.0.20.2.2.2.0.2.0.9.2.0.0.0.0 .1

PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA
2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

BUSINESS ETHICS PRELIMINARY ROUND
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

GROUP 3 — MAGNOLIA D

Performance
Time School/Chapter
2:15 Chartiers-Houston High School
2:35 Hempfield High School
2:55 Central Bucks High School--East
3:15 Delaware Valley High School
3:35 Franklin Regional High School

BREAK

4:05 Oxford Area High School
4:25 Peters Township High School
4:45 Pine-Richland High School
5:05 Parkland High School
5:25 Hazleton Area High School

2626 26 26 6 2 2 6 2 2 26 2 2 26 2 2 6 X X X
22626 26 26 6 2 2 b 2 2 26 X 2 26 2 2 6 X X X

1.2.2.2.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0 ¢



	BUSINESS ETHICS PRELIMINARY ROUND
	PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
	Performance Time
	2:15
	2:35
	2:55
	3:15
	3:35
	BREAK
	4:05

