****************** PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA **2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE**

BUSINESS ETHICS PRELIMINARY ROUND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

GROUP 3 – MAGNOLIA D

Performance	
Time	School/Chapter
2:15	Chartiers-Houston High School
2:35	Hempfield High School
2:55	Central Bucks High SchoolEast
3:15	Delaware Valley High School
3:35	Franklin Regional High School
	BREAK
4:05	Oxford Area High School
4:25	Peters Township High School
4:45	Pine-Richland High School
5:05	Parkland High School
5:25	Hazleton Area High School